Week Of:

6:00-7:00
7:00 - 7:45
7:45 - 8:00
8:00
8:20
8:25-9:00

9:00 - 9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45 - 11:15
11:15-11:45

11:45

12:00
12:20
12:25-12:50
12:50
12:55-1:40
1:40 - 2:10
2:10-2:45
2:45
3:00-3:30
3:30
3:30
3:45
4:05
4:10 - 5:00
5:00
5:00 - 5:50
5:50 - 6:00

6/19/2017 Theme: Sports Kindegarten & 1st Grade
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves
Outside / Playground Outside / Playground Outside / Playground Outside / Playground OQutside / Playground
Restroom / Wash Hands /
Announcements Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In

Math Problem #8

Waspital

Kids Can Garden

Math Problem #9

Choice Time

Choice Time

United Way Day of Action
at Kids Can

Group Morning Check-in

Group Morning Check-In

Hockey Science

Math Problem #10

Choice Time
Lunch at 11:00 am

(Leave @ 9:30 am / Return 11:30 am)
Bowling - Kids Can Van

Restroom / Wash Hands /

Announcements Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements| Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements TD Ameritrade Reading Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements
Lunch Lunch Lunch 11:30 am - 12:30 pm Lunch
Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup
Siesta - Reading Siesta - Reading Siesta - Reading Fieldtrip Ready Siesta - Reading
Transition to Groups Transition to Groups Transition to Groups Restroom

Kids Can Field Games!

Restroom / Wash Hands

Outside

Swimming K - 1st Grade

Swimming K - 1st Grade

(Leave @ 12:45 pm / Return 3:15 pm) Ice
Skating PKF BUS

Movie Afternoon at Kids Can

Outside

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Snack Snack Snack Snack Snack
Cleanup / Announcements Cleanup / Announcements Cleanup / Announcements Cleanup / Announcements Cleanup / Announcements
Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities
Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands
Outside Outside Qutside Qutside Outside
Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal




Week Of:

6:00 - 7:00
7:00 - 7:45
7:45 - 8:00
8:00
8:20
8:25-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30- 10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45 - 11:15
11:15-11:45

11:45

12:00
12:20
12:25-12:50
12:50
12:55-1:40
1:40- 2:10
2:10- 2:45
2:45
3:00-3:30
3:30
3:30
3:45
4:05
4:10 - 5:00
5:00
5:00 - 5:50
5:50 - 6:00

6/19/2017

Theme: Sports 2nd & 3rd Grade
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities
Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities
Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves

Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves

Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves

Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves

Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves

Outside / Playground

Outside / Playground

Outside / Playground

Outside / Playground

Outside / Playground

Restroom / Wash Hands /
Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Group Morning Check-in

Group Morning Check-In

Kids Can Garden

Hockey Target Knockdown Game

Math Problem #5

Math Problem #6

Choice Time

Choice Time

United Way Day of Action
at Kids Can

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In

Cops and Robbers Group Game

Math Probilem #7

Choice Time
Lunch at 11:00 am

{Leave @ 9:30 am / Return 11:30 am)
Bowling - Kids Can Van

Restroom / Wash Hands /
Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements TD Ameritrade Reading Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements
Lunch Lunch Lunch 11:30 am - 12:30 pm Lunch
Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup
Siesta - Reading Siesta - Reading Siesta - Reading Fieldtrip Ready Siesta - Reading
Transition to Groups Transition to Groups Leave For Fieldtrip Restroom

Kids Can Field Games!

Restroom / Wash Hands

Outside

(Leave @ 12:45 pm / Return 3:15 pm) Ice
Skating PKF BUS

Swimming 2nd - 3rd Grade

Swimming 2nd - 3rd Grade

Movie Afternoon at Kids Can

Outside

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Snack Snack Snack Snack Snack
Cleanup / Announcements Cleanup / Announcements Cleanup / Announcements Cleanup / Announcements Cleanup / Announcements
Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities
Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands
Qutside Outside Outside Outside Outside
Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal




Week Of:

6:00 - 7:00
7:00 - 7:45
7:45 - 8:00
8:00
8:20
8:25-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45 - 11:15
11:15-11:45

11:45

12:00
12:20
12:25-12:50
12:50
12:55-1:40
1:40 - 2:10
2:10 - 2:45
2:45
3:00 - 3:30
3:30
3:30
3:45
4:05
4:10 - 5:00
5:00
5:00 - 5:50
5:50 - 6:00

6/19/2017 Theme: Sports 4th - 5th - 6th Grades
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities
Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities
Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves
Outside / Playground Qutside / Playground Outside / Playground QOutside / Playground Qutside / Playground
Restroom / Wash Hands /
Announcements Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-in

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In

Volleyball / Basketball

Math Problem

Math Problem #5

Hockey Target Knockdown Game

Choice Time

Choice Time

Restroom / Wash Hands /

Announcements Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements
Lunch Lunch
Cleanup Cleanup

Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Transition to Groups

Kids Can Field Games!

Restroom / Wash Hands

Outside

(Leave @ 12:45 pm / Return 3:15 pm) Ice
Skating PKF BUS

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Snack

Snack

Cleanup / Announcements

Cleanup / Announcements

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

( Leave @ 9:30 am / Return @ 4:30 pm)

Mahoney State Park PKF BUS

Mini Golf
PaddleBoating

Lunch Provided

Aquatic Park

Kids Can Garden

Math Problem#6

Choice Time
Lunch at 11:00 am

(Leave @ 9:30 am / Return 11:30 am)
Bowling - Kids Can Van

TD Ameritrade Reading

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

11:30 am - 12:30 pm Lunch
Cleanup
Fieldtrip Ready Siesta - Reading
Leave For Fieldtrip Restroom

Swimming 4th - 6th Grade

Movie Afternoon at Kids Can

Outside

Summer School Van Pickup

Summer School Van Pickup

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Snack

Snack

Cleanup / Announcements

Cleanup / Announcements

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands
Outside Outside Outside Outside Outside
Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal




