Week Of:	6/19/2017	Theme:	Sports		Kindegarten & 1st Grade
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
6:00 - 7:00	Gym Activities	Gym Activities	Gym Activities	Gym Activities	Gym Activities
7:00 - 7:45	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities
7:45 - 8:00	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands
8:00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:20	Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves	Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves	Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves	Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves	Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves
8:25 - 9:00	Outside / Playground	Outside / Playground	Outside / Playground	Outside / Playground	Outside / Playground
9:00 - 9:15	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements
9:15 - 9:30	Group Morning Check-In	Group Morning Check-In		Group Morning Check-In	Group Morning Check-In
9:30 - 10:15	Math Problem #8	Waspital	United Way Day of Action	Hockey Science	(Leave @ 9:30 am / Return 11:30 am)
10:15-10:45	Kids Can Garden	Math Problem #9	at Kids Can	Math Problem #10	Bowling - Kids Can Van
10:45 - 11:15	Choice Time	Choice Time		Choice Time	
11:15 - 11:45	Onoice Time	choice time		Lunch at 11:00 am	
11:45	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	TD Ameritrade Reading	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements
12:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	11:30 am - 12:30 pm	Lunch
12:20	Cleanup	Cleanup	Cleanup		Cleanup
12:25 - 12:50	Siesta - Reading	Siesta - Reading	Siesta - Reading	Fieldtrip Ready	Siesta - Reading
12:50	Transition to Groups	Transition to Groups	Transition to Groups		Restroom
12:55 - 1:40 1:40 - 2:10 2:10 - 2:45	Kids Can Field Games!	Swimming K - 1st Grade	Swimming K - 1st Grade	(Leave @ 12:45 pm / Return 3:15 pm) Ice Skating PKF BUS	Movie Afternoon at Kids Can
2:45	Restroom / Wash Hands			<u></u>	
3:00 - 3:30	Outside				Outside
3:30	Summer School Van Pickup	Summer School Van Pickup	Summer School Van Pickup	Summer School Van Pickup	Summer School Van Pickup
3:30	Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands
3:45	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack
4:05	Cleanup / Announcements	Cleanup / Announcements	Cleanup / Announcements	Cleanup / Announcements	Cleanup / Announcements
4:10 - 5:00	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities
5:00	Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands
E-00 E-E0	Outside	0.4-14-	0.111		

Outside

Dismissal

Outside

Dismissal

Outside

Dismissal

5:00 - 5:50

5:50 - 6:00

Outside

Dismissal

Outside

Dismissal

Week Of: 6/19/2017 Theme: Sports 2nd & 3rd Grade TUESDAY MONDAY WEDNESDAY **THURSDAY** 6:00 - 7:00 Gym Activities **Gym Activities** Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities 7:00 - 7:45 Gym / Cafeteria Activities 7:45 - 8:00 Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands 8:00 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast 8:20 Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves 8:25 - 9:00 Outside / Playground Outside / Playground Outside / Playground Outside / Playground Restroom / Wash Hands / 9:00 - 9:15 Announcements Group Morning Check-In Group Morning Check-In 9:15 - 9:30 Group Morning Check-In 9:30 - 10:15 Kids Can Garden Hockey Target Knockdown Game United Way Day of Action Cops and Robbers Group Game 10:15-10:45 Math Problem #5 Math Problem #6 at Kids Can Math Problem #7 10:45 - 11:15 Choice Time

Breakfast Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves Outside / Playground Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements | Restroom / Wash Hands / Restroom / Wash Hands Group Morning Check-In (Leave @ 9:30 am / Return 11:30 am) Bowling - Kids Can Van Choice Time Choice Time 11:15 - 11:45 Lunch at 11:00 am Restroom / Wash Hands / 11:45 Announcements Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements **TD Ameritrade Reading** Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements 12:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch 11:30 am - 12:30 pm Lunch 12:20 Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup 12:25 - 12:50 Siesta - Reading Siesta - Reading Siesta - Reading Fieldtrip Ready Siesta - Reading 12:50 Transition to Groups Transition to Groups Leave For Fieldtrip Restroom 12:55 - 1:40 1:40 - 2:10 Kids Can Field Games! (Leave @ 12:45 pm / Return 3:15 pm) Ice Movie Afternoon at Kids Can 2:10 - 2:45 Skating PKF BUS Swimming 2nd - 3rd Grade Swimming 2nd - 3rd Grade 2:45 Restroom / Wash Hands 3:00 - 3:30 Outside Outside 3:30 Summer School Van Pickup 3:30 Restroom / Wash Hands 3:45 Snack Snack Snack Snack Snack 4:05 Cleanup / Announcements 4:10 - 5:00 Gym / Cafeteria Activities 5:00 Restroom / Wash Hands 5:00 - 5:50 Outside Outside Outside Outside Outside 5:50 - 6:00 Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal

**FRIDAY** 

Week Of:	6/19/2017	Theme:	Sports		4th - 5th - 6th Grades
ĺ	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
6:00 - 7:00	Gym Activities	Gym Activities	Gym Activities	Gym Activities	Gym Activities
7:00 - 7:45	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities
7:45 - 8:00	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands
8:00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:20	Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves	Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves	Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves	Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves	Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves
8:25 - 9:00	Outside / Playground	Outside / Playground	Outside / Playground	Outside / Playground	Outside / Playground
9:00 - 9:15	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements
9:15 - 9:30	Group Morning Check-In	Group Morning Check-In	Group Morning Check-In	Group Morning Check-In	Group Morning Check-In
9:30 - 10:15	Volleyball / Basketball	Math Problem	( Leave @ 9:30 am / Return @ 4:30 pm)	Kids Can Garden	(Leave @ 9:30 am / Return 11:30 am)
10:15-10:45	Math Problem #5	Hockey Target Knockdown Game		Math Problem#6	Bowling - Kids Can Van
10:45 - 11:15 11:15 - 11:45	Choice Time	Choice Time	Mahoney State Park <u>PKF BUS</u>	Choice Time <b>Lunch at 11:00 am</b>	
11:45	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Mini Golf	TD Ameritrade Reading	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements
12:00	Lunch	Lunch	PaddleBoating	11:30 am - 12:30 pm	Lunch
12:20	Cleanup	Cleanup			Cleanup
12:25 - 12:50	Siesta - Reading	Siesta - Reading		Fieldtrip Ready	Siesta - Reading
12:50	Transition to Groups		Lunch Provided	Leave For Fieldtrip	Restroom
12:55 - 1:40 1:40 - 2:10 2:10 - 2:45	Kids Can Field Games!	(Leave @ 12:45 pm / Return 3:15 pm) Ice Skating <u>PKF BUS</u>	Aquatic Park	Swimming 4th - 6th Grade	Movie Afternoon at Kids Can
2:45	Restroom / Wash Hands				
3:00 - 3:30	Outside				Outside
3:30	Summer School Van Pickup	Summer School Van Pickup		Summer School Van Pickup	Summer School Van Pickup
3:30	Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands		Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands
3:45	Snack	Snack		Snack	Snack
4:05	Cleanup / Announcements	Cleanup / Announcements		Cleanup / Announcements	Cleanup / Announcements
4:10 - 5:00	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities		Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities
5:00	Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands

Outside

Dismissal

Outside

Dismissal

Outside

Dismissal

5:00 - 5:50

5:50 - 6:00

Outside

Dismissal

Outside

Dismissal